
Nice Tubs® - Tangerine Flavour Ice Cream
Real Dairy Tangerine Flavoured Ice Cream

Ingredients
Fresh Whole MILK, Fresh Cream (MILK) (16%), Tangerine Flavour (14%) [Clementine Juice, Mixed Peel 
{Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Citric Acid, SULPHUR DIOXIDE}, Orange 

Liqueur (SULPHITES), Orange Extract (Rapeseed Oil, Orange Oil)], Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Dextrose,  

Emulsifier: Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan.

Allergen Advise
See Ingredients highlighted in BOLD. Made in a factory that handles NUTS including PEANUTS.

Storage, Preparation and Usage
KEEP FROZEN AT OR BELOW -18⁰C. Once Thawed, DO NOT Re-freeze.

We suggest that you wait for a minute or two to allow the ice to soften before enjoying this product

Produce of
United Kingdom

Name and address Returns to
Nice Desserts Ltd www.icecream-sorbet.co.uk

Unit 40 Leicester Food Park 0116 2769286

High View Close Nice Desserts Ltd

Leicester Unit 40 Leicester Food Park

LE4 9LJ High View Close

Leicester, LE4 9LJ.

Available Pack Sizes & Net Contents
4 Litre (Napoli) 2 Litre (Half Napoli)

Case x2 Case x4

Nutrition  Per 120ml/96g serving

Energy

NUTRITION 914 kCal

INFORMATION Per Per 100ml Reference %RI** 219kJ

TYPICAL VALUES 100g Serving* Intake** 11%

Energy                            kJ 952 761.6 8400 9% Fat

kcal 228 182.4 2000 9% 17.1g

Fat                               g 11.4 14.3 70 20% 24%

of which: saturates      g 7.1 5.7 20 29% Saturates

Carbohydrate               g 26.4 21.1 260 8% 6.8g

of which: sugars       g 25.5 20.4 90 23% 35%

Fibre                       g 0.2 0.2 - - Sugars

Protein                   g 4.3 3.4 50 7% 24.5g

 Salt                             g 0.09 0.07 6 1% 28%

**Reference Intake of an average adult Salt

(8400kJ/2000kcal) 0.08g

*Per 100ml Serving Equates to 80g <0.1g

http://www.icecream-sorbet.co.uk/


Liqueur (SULPHITES), Orange Extract (Rapeseed Oil, Orange Oil)], Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Dextrose,  

Emulsifier: Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan.

 Per 120ml/96g serving


